
Part No. Price Dash

mm inches Size

CS04 34.40 6 1/4 -4

CS06 35.40 10 3/8 -6

CS08 37.55 12 1/2 -8

CS10 38.07 16 5/8 -10

CS12 71.31 19 3/4 -12

CS16 86.59 25 1 -16

CS20 100.40 31 1-1/4 -20

CS24 106.72 38 1-1/2 -24

CS32 136.11 51 2 -32 6

Coil Spring I.D.

mm

16.5

22

25.2

29.3

32.5

40

50

54.2

68.5

Meter/roll

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

Hose Size

A5-07

CS Coil Spring Guard

COIL SPRING GUARD

SPECIFICATIONS

Prolongs the life of hose lines that are exposed to rugged operating 

conditions. They distribute bending radii to avoid kinking in the hose 

lines and protects hose from abrasion and deep cuts. Guards are 

constructed of steel wire.

TEMPERATURE RANGE

(MEDIUM) -10°C to +80°C 

APPLICATION

Harsh abrasive applications and rugged environments

Hose

SAFE SPIRAL

SAFE SPIRAL - MSHA

SPECIAL ORDER SPIRALS

SAFE STRIPS

BINDING STRIPS

SAFETY SLEEVE

FIRE SLEEVING
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