

**CS**

Coil Spring Guard

Section A

Hose

[Hydraulic Hose](#)[Metallic Hose](#)[Thermoplastic Hose](#)[Industrial Hose](#)

Hose Protection

[SAFE SPIRAL](#)[SAFE SPIRAL - MSHA](#)[SPECIAL ORDER SPIRALS](#)[SAFE STRIPS](#)[BINDING STRIPS](#)[SAFETY SLEEVE](#)[FIRE SLEEVING](#)

COIL SPRING GUARD

COIL SPRING GUARD

SPECIFICATIONS

Prolongs the life of hose lines that are exposed to rugged operating conditions. They distribute bending radii to avoid kinking in the hose lines and protects hose from abrasion and deep cuts. Guards are constructed of steel wire.

TEMPERATURE RANGE

(MEDIUM) -10°C to +80°C

APPLICATION

Harsh abrasive applications and rugged environments



Section B

Hose Fittings

Section C

Quick Release Couplers

Section D

Adaptors

Section E

Steel Tube & Fittings

Section F

Brass Fittings

Section G

Components

Section H

Machinery



Part No.	Hose Size		Dash	Coil Spring I.D.	
	mm	inches		mm	Meter/roll
CS04	6	1/4	-4	16.5	6
CS06	10	3/8	-6	22	6
CS08	12	1/2	-8	25.2	6
CS10	16	5/8	-10	29.3	6
CS12	19	3/4	-12	32.5	6
CS16	25	1	-16	40	6
CS20	31	1-1/4	-20	50	6
CS24	38	1-1/2	-24	54.2	6
CS32	51	2	-32	68.5	6